
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

999 

42 

128 

77 

61 

179 

610 

339 

137 

173 

285 

923 

81 

307 

26 

2 

49 

177 

311 

82 

25 

27 

33 

10 

777 

60 

423 

Name 

MAGNUS REITEN 

JESSE KIRCHMEYER 

AKI PIHLAJA 

ROBERT LUNDEN 

EMIL HANSSON 

MARTIN JOHANSSON 

KRISTOFFER HOLM 

OSKAR ENGLUND 

OLE-HERMAN SJØGREN 

MYRSKY RISSANEN 

HÅKON BERGE 

AKI PESONEN 

GUSTAV SAHLSTEN 

Elias Bacher 

A. Juntunen 

M. Donazzan 

F. Amadei 

BØRGE HAGBERG 

Kevin Empl 

. Virmakoski 

R. Ylä-Onnenvuori 

H. Aitto-oja

B. Gaspardi Jr 

Miika Lammi 

Kelly Collier 

Ida Rosell 

S. Gilllieron 

Nat/Sta te 

NOR 

USA 

FIN 

NOR 

SWE 

SWE 

NOR 

SWE 

NOR 

FIN 

NOR 

FIN 

SWE 

AUT 

FIN 

ITA 

ITA 

NOR 

AUS 

FIN  

FIN 

FIN 

USA 

FIN 

USA 

SWE 

SUI 

FMN 

NMF 

AMA 

SML 

NMF 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

NMF 

SVEMO 

NMF 

SML 

NMF 

SML 

SVEMO 

NMF 

Mode l/Engine 

LYNX 

POLARIS 

LYNX 

SKI-DOO 

SKI-DOO 

SKI-DOO 

POLARIS 

SKI-DOO 

LYNX 

LYNX 

LYNX 

SKI-DOO 

SKI-DOO 

LYNX 

TUR  

55 

57 

0 

31 

0 

38 

39 

0 

38 

21 

32 

0 

0 

40 

0 

28 

26 

0 

20 

0 

0 

0 

16 

0 

13 

13 

10 

FIN

44 

42 

57 

33 

51 

31 

12 

32 

0 

22 

0 

24 

38 

0 

28 

0 

0 

0 

0 

18 

16 

16 

0 

13 

0 

0 

0 

Qual

5 

0 

10 

9 

6 

3 

2 

4 

0 

1 

0 

7 

8 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

0 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

Final1 

22 

12 

25 

7 

20 

18 

10 

15 

14 

9 

13 

16 

8 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

11 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

Final2  

22 

15 

25 

20 

16 

0 

9 

18 

13 

12 

14 

10 

0 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

11 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

Total points 

148 

126 

117 

100 

93 

90 

72 

69 

65 

65 

59 

57 

54 

40 

28 

28 

26 

22 

20 

18 

16 

16 

16 

13 

13 

13 

10 
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SnowCross World Championship 2024 
World Championship IMN 209/03 

FIM Snowcross World Championship standings 

Kirkenes World Champ Track 0,650 km 

FIM Delegate: Peter Isgren
Clerk of the course: Erkki Heikkinen
Timekeeper: Bjørnulf Kjellmann
Time posted:  17:35

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results.

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein releated  to those data/results and always 
provided that copyright symbols appears toghether as follows below.




